Product Data Sheet
Hand Control
HS12L
HS12L is a hand control specially designed for patient lift, with IPX6 waterproof design and simple
operation interface. It has LED indicator option to display the battery level of control box, as well as
warnings for excessive operation or any obstructions.
2

- Moteck P2 control category
- MOTECK H-type 5-pin DIN plug
Ordering Key
Function vsersion
Number of button
P: Without LED indicator (Moteck P2 control category)
S: With LED indicator (Moteck S3 control category)
2: 2 buttons
4: 4 buttons
Panel artwork code
(Refer to Page 3)
Cable length 1: 880mm in length with 420mm spiral
Reseverd 0: No meaning
HS12L - 4 - - 1B 0S
A, B, C, D
4